
Trainee ID

Course BootUP Training

Duration May 10, 2024 - July 12, 2024

CERTIFICATE
of COMPLETION

PROUDLY AWARDED TO :

Seongeon Hong

hiroshi ohsawa  satoru koyama

FLT011K007063



Training Subjects Hours

Laws and Regulations/VM preparation

Company  IT System

Web  Server Construction

Introduction of Git  

Python  Basics

Platform Vulnerability Diagnosis

Relational  Database Basics

Web  Application Vulnerability Diagnosis

Ansible  Basics

Software Development Process Basics

Web  Application Development  Exercise

CSIRT  Overview / Incident Handling

Vulnerability Handling

Introduction of Log Analysis

Hardening  Exercise

TOTAL

3.25

3.25

13

6.5

29.25

13

6.5

29.25

6.5

3.25

68.25

13

13

16.25

9.75

234


		hiroshi.osawa@nflabs.jp
	2025-03-25T22:45:57+0000
	Signed with Box Sign by hiroshi.osawa@nflabs.jp




