

of COMPLETION

PROUDLY AWARDED TO:

Seongeon Hong

Trainee ID	FLT011K007063
Course	BootUP Training
Duration	May 10, 2024 - July 12, 2024

HIROSHI OHSAWA

Hiroshi Ohnana

SATORU KOYAMA

Koyama Satoru



Training Subjects	Hours
Laws and Regulations/VM preparation	3.25
Company IT System	3.25
Web Server Construction	13
Introduction of Git	6.5
Python Basics	29.25
Platform Vulnerability Diagnosis	13
Relational Database Basics	6.5
Web Application Vulnerability Diagnosis	29.25
Ansible Basics	6.5
Software Development Process Basics	3.25
Web Application Development Exercise	68.25
CSIRT Overview / Incident Handling	13
Vulnerability Handling	13
Introduction of Log Analysis	16.25
Hardening Exercise	9.75
TOTAL	234